CompoBus/S IP67 I/O Module
New waterproof input and output blocks
make wiring a snap and replacement of
sensors or actuators a quick twist of a
connector. These IP67 rated blocks are
perfect for plug and go  applications and
offer the high- speed performance of
Omron s Compobus/S distributed I/O

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
I/O Modules
Item Number of points Input type Part Number
NPN input points SRT2-ID04CL4
PNP input points SRT2-ID04CL-1
NPN input points SRT2-ID08CL
CompoBus/S IP67 input blocks
8
PNP input points SRT2-ID08CL-1
NPN input points SRT2-OD04CL4
PNP input points SRT2-OD04CL-1
NPN input points SRT2-OD08CL
CompoBus/S IP67 output blocks
8
PNP input points SRT2-OD08CL-1
Applicable Connectors
Power Cables and Connectors
Item Description Part Number
Power